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06/30/2021

07/15/2021

10/07/2021

10/14/2021

01/02/2022

04/03/2022

07/06/2022

08/10/2022

10/10/2022

11/11/2022

04/19/2023

07/20/2023

$500.00

$300.00

$900.00

$106.25

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00

$1,500.00

$1,050.00

$1,500.00

$900.00

$1,000.00

Coates Law Firm, PL

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Coates Law Firm, PL

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

RWW FL

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

1103 Hays Street

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Gainesville, FL 32606

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Gainesville, FL 32606

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee , FL 32301

Legal and Professional

Consulting

Consulting

Legal and Professional

Consulting

Compliance

Consulting

Legal & Professional

Consulting & Compliance

Legal and Professional

Contribution

Consulting



Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose

Date Updated PageExpenditures
Common Sense Conservatives 11/21/2024 2

07/20/2023

08/22/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/25/2023

12/05/2023

12/19/2023

01/03/2024

01/03/2024

01/18/2024

01/18/2024

01/23/2024

$1,064.57

$1,000.00

$0.75

$1,069.99

$1,350.00

$1,000.00

$2,175.00

$0.75

$1,050.00

$0.75

$7,500.00

$1,000.00

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Karen Gonzalez Pittman
Campaign (FLHD65)

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Yost Strategies LLC

Layla Collins Campaign
(Hillsborough County School
Board D1)
Yost Strategies LLC

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

PNC Bank

Aaim Consulting Services,
LLC

Friends of Chad Chronister

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

610 South Boulevard

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

4522 West Village Drive #112

7853 Gunn Highway Box 260

4522 West Village Drive #112

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

PO Box 2244

610 S Boulevard, Suite 11

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tampa, FL 33606

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tampa, FL 33624

Tampa, FL 33626

Tampa, FL 33624

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Valrico, FL 33595

Tampa, FL 33606

Quarterly Compliance

Contribution

Bank Charge

Consulting

Consulting

Contribution

Fundraising

Bank Charge

Consulting

Bank Charge

Contribution

Consulting
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02/19/2024

02/22/2024

03/21/2024

03/27/2024

03/27/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

04/05/2024

05/02/2024

05/02/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

$900.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$40.30

$40.30

$1,081.17

$0.75

$1,987.50

$10,000.00

$0.75

$750.00

$0.75

Yost Strategies LLC

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

Mike Beltran Campaign
(FLHD70)

Anedot, Inc.

Anedot, Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

PNC Bank

Yost Strategies LLC

Aaim Consulting Services,
LLC

PNC Bank

Aaim Consulting Services,
LLC

PNC Bank

4522 West Village Drive #112

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

1722 NW 80th Blvd Suite 90

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

4522 West Village Drive #112

PO Box 2244

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

PO Box 2244

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

Tampa, FL 33624

Gainesville, FL 32606

Gainesville, FL 32606

New Orleans, LA 70112

New Orleans, LA 70112

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tampa, FL 33624

Valrico, FL 33595

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Valrico, FL 33595

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Fundraising

Legal and Professional Fees

Contribution

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Compliance and Consulting

Bank Charge

Fundraising

Research

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Graphic Design
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06/06/2024

06/13/2024

06/18/2024

06/20/2024

06/20/2024

06/28/2024

07/01/2024

07/01/2024

07/05/2024

07/05/2024

07/12/2024

07/17/2024

$1,911.15

$31.58

$500.00

$0.75

$5,000.00

$200.30

$2,115.63

$0.75

$0.75

$25,000.00

$22.03

$100.30

Yost Strategies LLC

Coates Law Firm, PL

Karen Bendorf Campaign
(Hillsborough County School
Board D7)
PNC Bank

Aaim Consulting Services,
LLC

Anedot, Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

PNC Bank

PNC Bank

Republican Party of Florida -
House Majority

Coates Law Firm, PL

Anedot, Inc.

4522 West Village Drive #112

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

2911 Sutton Oaks Court

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

PO Box 2244

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

420 E Jefferson Street

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770

Tampa, FL 33624

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Plant City , FL 33566

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Valrico, FL 33595

New Orleans, LA 70112

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

New Orleans, LA 70112

Finance Consulting

Shipping

Contribution - Hillsborough County School
Board D7

Bank Charge

Consulting

Bank Charge

Consulting and Compliance

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Contribution

Bank Charge

Shipping
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08/05/2024

08/13/2024

08/14/2024

08/24/2024

09/03/2024

09/10/2024

09/11/2024

09/23/2024

09/23/2024

09/26/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

$2,100.00

$200.30

$31.72

$4.30

$1,850.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$0.75

$1,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$660.00

Yost Strategies LLC

Anedot, Inc.

Coates Law Firm, PL

Anedot, Inc.

Yost Strategies LLC

Hillsborough Leadership
Council

Karen Bendorf Campaign
(Hillsborough County School
Board D7)
PNC Bank

Aaim Consulting Services,
LLC

Honest Leadership

Friends of Suzy Lopez

Yost Strategies LLC

4522 West Village Drive #112

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770

4522 West Village Drive #112

610 S. Blvd

2911 Sutton Oaks Court

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

PO Box 2244

1103 Hays St

610 South Boulevard

4522 West Village Drive #112

Tampa, FL 33624

New Orleans, LA 70112

Tallahassee, FL 32301

New Orleans, LA 70112

Tampa, FL 33624

Tampa, FL 33606

Plant City , FL 33566

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Valrico, FL 33595

Tallahasse, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33606

Tampa, FL 33624

Fundraising Consulting

Bank Charge

Legal and Professional Fees

Bank Charge

Fundraising Consulting

Contribution

Contribution - Hillsborough County School
Board D7

Bank Charge

Consulting

Contribution

Consulting

Contribution
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10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/29/2024

10/30/2024

$0.75

$1,200.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Susan Plasencia Campaign
(FLHD37)

Erika Booth Campaign
(FLHD35)

Yost Strategies LLC

Karen Gonzalez Pittman
Campaign (FLHD65)

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

10151 University Blvd PMB 129

2055 NW Diamond Creek Way

4522 West Village Drive #112

610 South Boulevard

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Orlando, FL 32817

Jensen Beach , FL 34957

Tampa, FL 33624

Tampa, FL 33606

Bank Charge

Compliance and Consulting

Contribution

Contribution

Fundraising Consulting

Contribution


